Cortland

Boys (Cortland/Homer) Varsity Ice Hockey
2020 - 2021

Coaches:

¢ Paul Quinlan, Head Coach
e Ben Perkins, Asst Coach

Players (6)

NUMBER
5

4

11

15

14

17

NAME

Christopher Yang
Andrew Partigianoni
Reagan Hillman
Aidan Farron
Rowen Dankert
Jacob Couture

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Matt Wood
Assistant: Peggy Partigianoni

8 Valley View Dr
Cortland, NY, 13045
(607) 758-4115
www.cortlandschools.org

POSITION
Forward
Forward
Defense
Foward
Defense
Forward
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